
 

 

2019 Calhoun Lady Jackets Softball Schedule 
Date Opponent Time Site 

Fri., Aug.9 Allatoona Tournament JV @ ​(2 games) TBA 

Sat., Aug. 10 Allatoona Tournament JV @ ​(2 games) TBA 

Tues., Aug. 13 Sonoraville VAR @ 5:00 / JV @ 7:00 Sonoraville 

**Thurs., Aug. 15 Haralson Co. VAR @ 5:30 / JV @ 7:30 Haralson Co. 

Fri., Aug. 16 Dalton Tournament VAR @ ​(2 games) Heritage Point 

Sat., Aug. 17 Dalton Tournament VAR @ ​(2 games) Heritage Point 

Tues., Aug. 20 Northwest Whitfield VAR @ 5:00 / JV @ 7:00 Calhoun 

**Thurs., Aug. 22 Coahulla Creek VAR @ 5:30 Coahulla Creek 

Fri., Aug. 23 
Allatoona Tournament 

VAR @ 5:00 ​vs South Effingham​ & 8:30 
vs Northside Columbus Hamilton Crossing 

Sat., Aug. 24 
Allatoona Tournament 

VAR @ 9:30 ​vs Alexander  
11:30 ​vs Forsyth Central Harrison 

Wed., Aug. 28 Woodland JV @ 5:30 Calhoun 

**Thurs., Aug. 29 North Murray VAR @ 5:30 Calhoun 

Wed., Sept. 4 Rockmart JV @ 4:30 / VAR @ 6:00 Rockmart 

**Thurs., Sept. 5 LFO VAR @ 5:30 Calhoun 

Fri., Sept. 6 Kennesaw Mtn Tournament JV @ ​(2 games) Adams Park 

Sat., Sept. 7 Kennesaw Mtn Tournament JV @ ​(2 games) Adams Park 

Mon., Sept. 9 Gordon Lee VAR @ 5:00 / JV @ 7:00 Calhoun 

**Tues., Sept. 10 Adairsville VAR @ 5:30 Adairsville 

**Thurs., Sept. 12 Ringgold VAR @ 5:30 Ringgold 

Sat., Sept. 14 Gordon Lee Tournament VAR @ ​(3 games) Warner Park 

Wed., Sept. 18 Woodland JV @ 5:30 Woodland 

**Thurs., Sept. 19 Murray Co. *Senior Night VAR @ 5:30 Calhoun 

Sat., Sept. 21 LFO Tournament VAR @ ​(3 games) Jack Mattox 

**Tues., Sept. 24 Sonoraville VAR @ 5:00 /JV @ 7:00 Calhoun 

Sat., Sept. 28 –Tues., Oct. 1 Region 6-AAA Tournament  Calhoun Rec. Dept. 

Wed., Oct. 9 1st Round State (Best 2-out-of-3) Higher Seed 

Thurs., Oct. 10 IF Game   

Wed., Oct. 16 2nd Round State (Best 2-out-of-3) Higher Seed 

Thurs., Oct. 17 IF Game   

Thurs., Oct. 24 – Sat., Oct. 26 State Tournament (Elite 8) Double Elimination Columbus 
**Region Games which count towards standings 

REMIND: ​text 81010 / @chssb2019 
twitter ​@ CalhounSoftball | ​facebook ​@ CalhounSoftball |​ instagram ​CalhounSoftball 


